
 

 

Sustainable Funding for Natural Resources Study Committee 
Legislative Staff 

Legislative Services Agency  Senate Democratic Caucus 
Legal Services   Jace Mikels.................................. (515) 281-5072 
 Doug Adkisson.............................(515) 281-3884    jace.mikels@legis.state.ia.us 
     doug.adkisson@legis.state.ia.us  Senate Republican Caucus 
 Michael Duster.............................(515) 281-4800  Jim Friedrich................................ (515) 281-6229 
   michael.duster@legis.state.ia.us     jim.friedrich@legis.state.ia.us 
Fiscal Services   Carolann Jensen ......................... (515) 281-5511 
 Deb Kozel ....................................(515) 281-6767    carolann.jensen@legis.state.ia.us 
     deb.kozel@legis.state.ia.us  House Democratic Caucus 
     Mary Braun.................................. (515) 281-6970 
       mary.braun@legis.state.ia.us 
    House Republican Caucus 
     Lew Olson ................................... (515) 281-3096 
    lew.olson@legis.state.ia.us    


	Sustainable Funding for Natural Resources Study Committee
	Legislative Staff
	Legislative Services Agency		Senate Democratic Caucus
	Legal Services			Jace Mikels	(515) 281-5072
	Doug Adkisson	(515) 281-3884		  jace.mikels@legis.state.ia.us
	doug.adkisson@legis.state.ia.us		Senate Republican Caucus
	Michael Duster	(515) 281-4800		Jim Friedrich	(515) 281-6229
	michael.duster@legis.state.ia.us			  jim.friedrich@legis.state.ia.us
	Fiscal Services			Carolann Jensen	(515) 281-5511
	Deb Kozel	(515) 281-6767		  carolann.jensen@legis.state.ia.us
	deb.kozel@legis.state.ia.us		House Democratic Caucus
	Mary Braun	(515) 281-6970
	mary.braun@legis.state.ia.us
	House Republican Caucus
	Lew Olson	(515) 281-3096
	lew.olson@legis.state.ia.us

